
IP 
67

IK 
08

128 x LED

2 W

35 lm

64 lm/W

2000 K

80

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

71%

71%

3199 lm

50 W

LOR

ULOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Floor recessed

Shape and measurements 

Length: 48.31 in

Width: 1.89 in

Height: 1.65 in

Electric 

System power: 50 W

Appliance Class: I

Protection 

IP: 67

IK: 08

Product data sheet
ETV140 [LB] IP67:LED-128/44W/RGBW
186-0268
WE-EF

IP67, Class I. IK08. Marine-grade all aluminium construction. Anodized aluminium extrusion. PCS hardware. Silicone rubber gasket. Safety

glass lens; max. load 5 tonnes. Luminaire can be driven over at low speed. Factory-sealed termination chamber complete with cable gland and

0.5 m of flexible cable. Linear PMMA LED lens. Factory installed LED circuit board. LED boards can be easily removed for upgrading. Luminaire

is factory sealed and does not need to be opened during installation. The optional installation blockout is recommended for mounting. To be

ordered separately. Electronic converter with DALI or DMX (RGBW) interface. 
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